Rapidrop Global Ltd
T: +44 (0) 1733 847 510  F: +44 (0) 1733 553 958
e: rapidrop@rapidrop.com
w: www.rapidrop.com Page 1 of 4
Rapidrop Global Ltd reserves the right to change the design, materials and specifications without notice to continue product development
Data Sheet 6.08
Issue D
Fire Pump Test Meter

LPM
Pump
GPM
Meter Range
Min & Max
GPM
Ordering Codes
ANSI 150 Flange
with Analogue Reader
Grooved with
Analogue Reader
ANSI 150 Flange
with Digital Reader
Grooved with
Digital Reader
3” 570 285 - 1135 150 75 - 300 RDPTMF015080 RDPTMG015080 RDPTMF015080-DIG RDPTMG015080-DIG
3” 755 380 - 1515 200 100 - 400 RDPTMF020080 RDPTMG020080 RDPTMF020080-DIG RDPTMG020080-DIG
4” 945 475 - 1895 250 125 - 500 RDPTMF0250100 RDPTMG0250100 RDPTMF0250100-DIG RDPTMG0250100-DIG
4” 1135 570 - 2270 300 150 - 600 RDPTMF0300100 RDPTMG0300100 RDPTMF0300100-DIG RDPTMG0300100-DIG
4” 1515 755 - 3030 400 200 - 800 RDPTMF0400100 RDPTMG0400100 RDPTMF0400100-DIG RDPTMG0400100-DIG
4” 1705 850 - 3405 450 225 - 900 RDPTMF0450100 RDPTMG0450100 RDPTMF0450100-DIG RDPTMG0450100-DIG
5” 1705 850 - 3405 450 225 - 900 RDPTMF0450125 RDPTMG0450125 RDPTMF0450125-DIG RDPTMG0450125-DIG
5” 1895 945 - 3785 500 250 - 1000 RDPTMF0500125 RDPTMG0500125 RDPTMF0500125-DIG RDPTMG0500125-DIG
5” 2840 1420 - 5680 750 375 - 1500 RDPTMF0750125 RDPTMG0750125 RDPTMF0750125-DIG RDPTMG0750125-DIG
6” 1895 945 - 3785 500 250 - 1000 RDPTMF0500150 RDPTMG0500150 RDPTMF0500150-DIG RDPTMG0500150-DIG
6” 2840 1420 - 5680 750 375 - 1500 RDPTMF0750150 RDPTMG0750150 RDPTMF0750150-DIG RDPTMG0750150-DIG
6” 3785 1895 - 7570 1000 500 - 2000 RDPTMF1000150 RDPTMG1000150 RDPTMF1000150-DIG RDPTMG1000150-DIG
6” 4730 2365 - 9465 1250 625 - 2500 RDPTMF1250150 RDPTMG1250150 RDPTMF1250150-DIG RDPTMG1250150-DIG
8” 3785 1895 - 7570 1000 500 - 2000 RDPTMF1000200 RDPTMG1000200 RDPTMF1000200-DIG RDPTMG1000200-DIG
8" 4730 2365 - 9465 1250 625 -2500 RDPTMF1250200 RDPTMG1250200 RDPTMF1250200-DIG RDPTMG1250200-DIG
8” 5680 2840 - 11355 1500 750 - 3000 RDPTMF1500200 RDPTMG1500200 RDPTMF1500200-DIG RDPTMG1500200-DIG
8” 7570 3785 - 15140 2000 1000 - 4000 RDPTMF2000200 RDPTMG2000200 RDPTMF2000200-DIG RDPTMG2000200-DIG
8” 9465 4730 - 18925 2500 1250 - 5000 RDPTMF2500200 RDPTMG2500200 RDPTMF2500200-DIG RDPTMG2500200-DIG
8” 11355 5680 - 22710 3000 1500 - 6000 RDPTMF3000200 RDPTMG3000200 RDPTMF3000200-DIG RDPTMG3000200-DIG
10” 5680 2840 - 11355 1500 750 - 3000 RDPTMF1500250 RDPTMG1500250 RDPTMF1500250-DIG RDPTMG1500250-DIG
10” 7570 3785 - 15140 2000 1000 - 4000 RDPTMF2000250 RDPTMG2000250 RDPTMF2000250-DIG RDPTMG2000250-DIG
10” 9465 4730 - 18925 2500 1250 - 5000 RDPTMF2500250 RDPTMG2500250 RDPTMF2500250-DIG RDPTMG2500250-DIG
10” 11355 5680 - 22710 3000 1500 - 6000 RDPTMF3000250 RDPTMG3000250 RDPTMF3000250-DIG RDPTMG3000250-DIG
10” 13250 6625 - 26495 3500 1750 - 7000 RDPTMF3500250 RDPTMG3500250 RDPTMF3500250-DIG RDPTMG3500250-DIG
10” 15140 7570 - 30280 4000 2000 - 8000 RDPTMF4000250 RDPTMG4000250 RDPTMF4000250-DIG RDPTMG4000250-DIG
10” 17035 8515 - 34065 4500 2250 - 9000 RDPTMF4500250 RDPTMG4500250 RDPTMF4500250-DIG RDPTMG4500250-DIG
-Sizes 12" and 14" available on special order
-ANSI 300 Flange and Butt Weld connections available on special order
Fire Pump Flow System, Sizes and Ordering Codes
Rapidrop Global Ltd